Filter Box Fan 115 Volt 239 Cubic
Feet Per Minute 7.2X7.2
By Wiegmann
Catalog # FBF66115V
Filter Box Fan 115 Volt 239 Cubic Feet Per Minute 7.2X7.2
*Representative Image
Features
Fan and grille are constructed or high grade steel
Available in 115V or 230V
High airflow and low noise operation
Grille and filter can be removed and washed as needed
General
Application Cooling
Color Silver
Material Steel
Type Filter Box Fan
UPC 786725885749
Dimensions
Actual Depth 3.2 in
Actual Height 7.6 in
Actual Width 7.9 in
Depth 3 in
Height 8 in
Width 8 in
Electrical Ratings
Wattage 27 W
Certifications And Compliance
Certified Listed UL/cUL Recognized
Logistics
Carton Quantity 6
Product Assets
Brochures - Environmental Controls - Thermal Products
Catalogs - Wiegmann Environmental Controls
Engineering Drawing - FBF66
Sales Drawings - FBF66-43777h
SDS - HCC SDS
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WIEG-FBF66115V-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024